
RACE ANALYSIS

5000 Metres Women - Final

World Championships
London 

4-13 August 2017 

 13 August  2017 22° C 35 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME19:35

1000m 2000m 3000m 4000m

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT

1 Hellen Onsando  OBIRI KEN 13 Dec 89 14:34.86

3:19.05 (4) 6:07.59 (2) 8:58.28 (2) 11:50.16 (2)

2:48.54 2:50.69 2:51.88 2:44.70(1) (2) (1) (2)

 SB2 Almaz  AYANA ETH 21 Nov 91 14:40.35

3:18.82 (2) 6:07.41 (1) 8:58.05 (1) 11:49.95 (1)

2:48.59 2:50.64 2:51.90 2:50.40(2) (1) (2) (7)

3 Sifan  HASSAN NED 1 Jan 93 14:42.73

3:19.76 (10) 6:10.97 (6) 9:07.69 (5) 12:00.69 (5)

2:51.21 2:56.72 2:53.00 2:42.04(5) (11) (3) (1)

4 Senbere  TEFERI ETH 3 May 95 14:47.45

3:18.94 (3) 6:11.10 (7) 9:07.51 (3) 12:00.51 (3)

2:52.16 2:56.41 2:53.00 2:46.94(7) (10) (3) (4)

5 Margaret Chelimo  KIPKEMBOI KEN 9 Feb 93 14:48.74

3:19.34 (7) 6:10.49 (4) 9:07.64 (4) 12:00.65 (4)

2:51.15 2:57.15 2:53.01 2:48.09(4) (13) (5) (5)

6 Laura  MUIR GBR 9 May 93 14:52.07

3:20.66 (14) 6:15.26 (14) 9:08.46 (10) 12:06.21 (9)

2:54.60 2:53.20 2:57.75 2:45.86(10) (3) (8) (3)

 PB7 Sheila Chepkirui  KIPROTICH KEN 27 Dec 90 14:54.05

3:19.21 (5) 6:10.73 (5) 9:07.87 (7) 12:03.83 (6)

2:51.52 2:57.14 2:55.96 2:50.22(6) (12) (6) (6)

8 Susan  KRUMINS NED 8 Jul 86 14:58.33

3:20.07 (11) 6:14.46 (8) 9:07.96 (8) 12:04.09 (7)

2:54.39 2:53.50 2:56.13 2:54.24(8) (4) (7) (10)

9 Shannon  ROWBURY USA 19 Sep 84 14:59.92

3:19.53 (8) 6:14.63 (9) 9:08.20 (9) 12:06.06 (8)

2:55.10 2:53.57 2:57.86 2:53.86(13) (5) (9) (9)

10 Eilish  MCCOLGAN GBR 25 Nov 90 15:00.43

3:20.11 (12) 6:15.02 (12) 9:09.15 (12) 12:08.70 (11)

2:54.91 2:54.13 2:59.55 2:51.73(12) (7) (11) (8)

11 Letesenbet  GIDEY ETH 20 Mar 98 15:04.99

3:19.29 (6) 6:10.23 (3) 9:07.71 (6) 12:06.44 (10)

2:50.94 2:57.48 2:58.73 2:58.55(3) (14) (10) (13)

12 Molly  HUDDLE USA 31 Aug 84 15:05.28

3:19.76 (9) 6:15.02 (13) 9:08.98 (11) 12:09.21 (12)

2:55.26 2:53.96 3:00.23 2:56.07(14) (6) (13) (12)

13 Shelby  HOULIHAN USA 8 Feb 93 15:06.40

3:20.88 (15) 6:15.64 (15) 9:10.73 (13) 12:10.70 (13)

2:54.76 2:55.09 2:59.97 2:55.70(11) (8) (12) (11)

14 Kalkidan  GEZAHEGNE BRN 8 May 91 15:28.21

3:18.62 (1) 6:14.84 (10) 9:14.24 (15) 12:22.82 (14)

2:56.22 2:59.40 3:08.58 3:05.39(15) (15) (14) (14)

Karoline Bjerkeli  GRØVDAL NOR 14 Jun 90 DNF

3:20.31 (13) 6:14.85 (11) 9:11.02 (14)

2:54.54 2:56.17

 

(9) (9)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Issued at 19:54 on Sunday, 13 August  2017AT-5000-W-f--1--.RS5..v1

                                                                                                                           Official Partners  
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